48335	
Reference is made to that certai	in trust deed made byEARL. RNORDVEDT
TRANSAME	RTCA TTTTT TITUTION as grantor, t
in favor of LESI.IE A. BIEBER and	d. HELEN M. BIEBER, husband and wife , as beneficiary
. M−82	2., recorded April 21., 19.82., in book/reel/volume No
which), of the mortease records of	Klawath County, Oregon.
The undersigned, who is the pr	resent beneficiary under said trust deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the
place and stead of the original trustee	e named above;
Attorney at Law 514 Walnut	of the premises, the undersigned hereby appoints <u>GLENN D. RAMIREZ</u>
	, whose address is
under said trust deed, he to have all th	he powers of said anising the state of said anising the second seco
	and whenever the context hereof
feminine and the neuter and the singu	ilar number includes the plural.
is a corporation, it has caused its corr	e undersigned beneficiary has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned porate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its
officers duly authorized thereunto by	order of its Board of Directors.
DATED: May	, 1985 Teslie & Dieher
	1 <i>P</i>
(If executed by a corporation,	Helen M. Deiher
affix corporate seal)	. 전 경험을 하는 것에 같은 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것
(If the beneficiary who signs above is a corporation, us acknowledgment opposite.)	se the form of
그는 그는 그는 것은 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다.	(ORS 93.490)
STATE OF OREGON,	CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT
County of Klamath	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Personally appeared the above named	Personally appeared
beneficiaries	who being duly sworn, did say that he is the
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to	be
their voluntary act and deed.	sealed on behalf of said comportation and that said instrument was signed and
Before me: 1. Hus	la all instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
(SEAL	Before me: (SEAL)
VIVIENNE I. HUSTEAD	
VIVIENNE I. HUSTEAD	- 89 My commission expires:
My comminision Explanations: 3 - 19	
APPOINTMENT OF	STATE OF OREGON,
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	STATE OF OREGON, County of
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from	STATE OF OREGON, County of
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from	STATE OF OREGON, County of
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from EARL 'R. NORDVEDT	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 2004 day of May 19.85, at 9:46 o'clock AM., and recorded
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from EARL R. NORDVEDT Gr	anfor STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath }ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the2Rd. day of
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from EARL 'R. NORDVEDT	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath}ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the2Nd. day ofNay1985, at9:46o'clock AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM85on page6467or as fee/file/instru-
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from EARL R. NORDVEDT. Gr TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE (County of STATE OF OREGON, County of ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the And. day of antor
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from EARL R. NORDVEDT fo TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE (Glenn D. Ramirez as Successor	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the ANd. day of May 19.85, at 9:46. o'clock AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M85on page 6467 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 48335., Record of Mortgages of said County.
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from EARL R. NORDVEDT. Gr. to TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE (Glenn D. Ramirez as Successor AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO GLENN D. RAMIREZ.	County of STATE OF OREGON, County of ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the And. day of antor
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from EARL R. NORDVEDT Gr TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE (Glenn D. Ramirez as Successor AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO GLENN D. RAMIREZ, Attorney at Law	County of STATE OF OREGON, County of ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the ss. anfor Space: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.) ss. Co- Space: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.) ss. Co- Space: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.) ss. Co- State State Space: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.) ss. Space: RESERVED FOR RECORDING State
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from EARL R. NORDVEDT. Gr. TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE (Glenn D. Ramirez as Successor AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO GLENN D. RAMIREZ.	CO. STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamathSs. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the2Nd. day ofNay1985, at1246o'clock AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoN85on page6467or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 48335 Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of